
 

 

2024 College Payment Schedule 
Payment In Full – Less $250.00 discount per student  

 
Tri-Annual Payment Plan - 3 Instalments 

Instalment 1 Friday 15 March 

Instalment 2 Monday 17 June 

Instalment 3 Monday 16 September 

 
Monthly Payment Plan - 8 Instalments 

Instalment 1 Friday 15 March 

Instalment 2 Monday 15 April 

Instalment 3 Wednesday 15 May 

Instalment 4 Monday 17 June 

Instalment 5 Monday 15 July 

Instalment 6 Thursday 15 August 

Instalment 7 Monday 16 September 

Instalment 8 Tuesday 15 October 
 

Fortnightly Payment Plan - 18 Instalments 
Instalment 1 Thursday 22 February Instalment 10 Thursday 27 June 

Instalment 2 Thursday 7 March Instalment 11 Thursday 11 July 

Instalment 3 Thursday 21 March Instalment 12 Thursday 25 July 

Instalment 4 Thursday 4 April Instalment 13 Thursday 8 August 

Instalment 5 Thursday 18 April Instalment 14 Thursday 22 August 

Instalment 6 Thursday 2 May Instalment 15 Thursday 5 September 

Instalment 7 Thursday 16 May Instalment 16 Thursday 19 September  

Instalment 8 Thursday 30 May Instalment 17 Thursday 3 October 

Instalment 9 Thursday 13 June Instalment 18 Thursday 17 October 

 


